4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

.10.2025
.10.2025
.10.2025

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.33
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0422425F
0423218F
0423219F
0423864F
0423244F
0423208F
0423201F
0414151F
0423225F
0423233F
2026010F
0423227F
2026012F
0423236F
2026008F
0423241F
0423230F
0423234F
0423250F
0423243F
2026009F
0423239F
0423238F
0423247F
0423240F
2026014F
0423205F
1107019F
0423213F
2026003F
0423226F
0423203F
0423209F
0423202F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Cod concurs:

30748
Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:53 GPS
:53 40
:53 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA47CF85 | 08.10 19:
|DA47C83F | 08.10 19:
|DA47ES8CE | 08.10 19:
|DA1F4A01 | 08.10 19:
|DA47D255 | 08.10 19:
|DA47C828 | 08.10 19:
|DA47COA0 | 08.10 19:
|DA47D014 | 08.10 19:
|DA47D263 | 08.10 19:
|DA47CAD3 | 08.10 19:
| DA47EAS53 | 08.10 19:
|DA47D167 | 08.10 19:
| DA1F4CAD | 08.10 19:
|DA47C8F8 | 08.10 19:
|DA1F49EF | 08.10 19:
|DA47CFF2 | 08.10 19:
|DA47CO9B3 | 08.10 19:
|DA47CF6F | 08.10 19:
|DA47D06B | 08.10 19:
|DA47D1B2 | 08.10 19:
|DA47D010 | 08.10 19:
| DA47CF6E | 08.10 19:
|DA47C851 | 08.10 19:
|DA475E8D | 08.10 19:
|DA47D14F | 08.10 19:
|DA47CO97F | 08.10 19:
| DA475D9F | 08.10 19:
|DA47E869 | 08.10 19:
|DA47C941 | 08.10 19:
|DA47D0O3D | 08.10 19:
|DA47C8D0O | 08.10 19:
|DA47CFAB | 08.10 19:
|DA47C9B4 | 08.10 19:
|DA47CO9B8 | 08.10 19:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Fratii Borbe
23° 42" 26.76' E

251735
90000F51

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

09,10, 2025 0311
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